Miejsce Numer

35
47
113
132
139
145
159
214
220
263
292
332
376
413
416
429
431
436
478
510
516
522
555
564
567
657
682
700
704
776
780
818
819
823
827
832
896
913
918
998
999
1018
1020
1037
1096

755
1109
764
496
1296
347
1207
773
917
824
666
934
785
340
670
488
706
813
1155
846
1027
175
559
443
1177
1229
509
1059
1234
421
577
508
1095
1122
769
660
197
144
202
999
866
531
775
974
498

Imie

Robert
Stawomir
Waldemar
Adam
Wojciech
Andrzej
Adam
Wiadystaw
Dariusz
Janusz
Andrzej
Wojciech
Mirostaw
Jan
Leszek
Remigiusz
Andrzej
Grzegorz
Ksawery
Rajmund
Tadeusz
Mieczystaw
Marek
Stawomir
Jerzy
Mirostaw
Marek
Jarostaw
Zdzistaw
Mieczystaw
Leonard
Andrzej
Leszek
Waldemar W.
Marek
Waldemar
Jarostaw
Lech
Czestaw
Leszek
Zbigniew
Antoni
Waldemar
Artur
Zbigniew

Nazwisko

Antczak
Miszta
Abucewicz
Szczerbal
Kurzawski
MUller
Dziurla
Przybyt
Solecki
Sobczak
Dembina
Rebiasz
Czarnecki
Kozaczuk
Jedrzejczak
Krzyzanski
Dudek
Murawicz
Urbanczyk
Ratajczak
Cieslinski
Klup$
Wozniak
Antoniak
Mucha
Kubiak
Wierzbowski
Czerwinski
Radosz
Przyborowski
Wojnowski
Byczyk
Koziot
Budner
Geisler
Andrzejewski
Kiosinski
Salita
Malicki
Btaszyk
Bednarczyk
Koch
Chudzicki
Poszwinski
Kupka

Miejscowos¢

Poznan
Poznan
Wiadystawowo
Koscian
Ostréow Wikp
Puszczykowo
Poznan

Sroda Wielkopolska
Poznan
Poznan

suchy las/ztotniki
Pleszew
Ziotow

Widrek
Poznan
Koscian
Ostréw Wielkopolski
Podlesne
Zimin

Poznan
Swarzedz
Suchy Las
Koto

Poznan
Migdzyrzecz
swarzedz
Grudzigdz
Czerwonak
SWARZEDZ
Poznan
POZNAN
Poznan
Murowana Goélina
Poznan
Poznan
poznan
Poznan
GNIEZNO
Swarzedz
Dopiewo
Poznan

Srem

teczyca
Poznan
Smigiel

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Klub

MKS Wiadystawowo
Koscian team

Beiersdorf Sport Team

KB Aktywni Sroda Wielkopolska
PIATKOWO NA BIEGOWO
Malta Poznan

UKS Gimnazjon Suchy Las

Koscian team

Podlesie
For Run Team

TICON

FALA SWARZEDZ
REMET TEAM
Metal-Studio

K2 Win ESKA Team

KB UE POZNAN
Poznan Airport Team

ALTOM GNIEZNO

STR Poznan

AMATOR

wyniki_open

1994

Strona 1

Rocznik

1962
1960
1959
1961
1962
1958
1958
1962
1962
1960
1962
1960
1962
1961
1959
1962
1961
1961
1959
1962
1960
1959
1961
1962
1959
1962
1962
1959
1961
1959
1960
1958
1962
1962
1959
1961
1961
1960
1958
1958
1958
1961
1959
1962
1962

Kat. wiek.

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

Msc kat. wiek.

Boo~NouA®NER

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45

M

33
44
106
122
128
133
146
195
200
237
262
298
339
371
374
386
388
393
431
460
465
471
496
504
507
583
603
617
620
672
675
701
702
706
708
711
748
758
762
811
812
822
823
834
861

K

Kat. dod. 3

Mieszk_Gm_Swa

Mieszk_Gm_Swa

Mieszk_Gm_Swa

Mieszk_Gm_Swa

Kat. dod. 4

Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP

Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP

Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP

Mieszk_WLKP

Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP

Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP

Mieszk_WLKP

Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP
Mieszk_WLKP

Wynik Czas netto Miedzyczas 1

01:22:55
01:24:46
01:31:28
01:33:05
01:33:45
01:33:47
01:34:16
01:37:23
01:37:43
01:39:01
01:40:06
01:42:02
01:43:20
01:44:50
01:45:23
01:45:31
01:46:18
01:46:37
01:48:15
01:48:43
01:49:08
01:49:19
01:49:52
01:51:02
01:51:15
01:54:18
01:55:58
01:56:44
01:57:04
01:58:45
01:59:28
02:00:14
02:00:08
02:00:07
02:00:50
02:00:43
02:05:04
02:06:56
02:06:28
02:11:39
02:12:58
02:15:06
02:15:20
02:17:30
02:34:52

01:22:53
01:24:44
01:31:22
01:32:58
01:33:29
01:33:40
01:34:03

01:37:20
01:37:31
01:38:51
01:39:38
01:41:38
01:43:11

01:45:07
01:45:10
01:45:41
01:47:25
01:48:16
01:48:23
01:48:38
01:49:45
01:50:17
01:50:24
01:53:57
01:54:49
01:55:48
01:55:53
01:58:14

01:59:24
01:59:33
01:59:41
01:59:49
02:04:27
02:05:37
02:05:55
02:11:31
02:11:37
02:13:42
02:13:57
02:16:20
02:33:21

00:39:16 (38)

00:40:13 (52)

00:42:28 (99)

00:43:43 (131)
00:44:44 (164)
00:43:42 (130)
00:44:15 (145)
00:46:01 (213)
00:44:36 (159)
00:45:55 (207)
00:46:40 (251)
00:47:15 (301)
00:47:41 (336)
00:50:03 (443)
00:50:02 (442)
00:48:24 (364)
00:50:14 (451)
00:49:50 (431)
00:51:19 (516)
00:49:39 (420)
00:51:28 (523)
00:51:30 (527)
00:49:59 (441)
00:52:21 (585)
00:52:37 (605)
00:52:25 (592)
00:54:54 (716)
00:55:51 (771)
00:56:57 (838)
00:51:43 (555)
00:55:44 (764)
00:56:03 (784)
00:55:39 (758)
00:55:51 (772)
00:57:01 (847)
00:56:27 (805)
00:52:26 (593)
01:00:36 (996)
00:58:48 (939)
01:03:16 (1045)
01:02:53 (1042)
01:02:03 (1030)
01:03:18 (1047)
01:04:34 (1068)
01:06:59 (1090)



